Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs
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Snoqualmie Wa - April 23, 2006
Temp in the 60"s, Sunny

50 Mile Solo Results
52 starters, 48 finishers

Pl SexAge

M43
M56
M33
M39
M44
F31
M43
F35
M43
10 M26
11 M29
12 M33
13 F27
14 M46
15 M44
16 M36
17 F38
18 M49
19 M49
20 M44
21 M34
22 M45
23 M56
24 F41
25 F48
26 F54
27 M29
28 M45
29 M41
30 M32
31 F43
32 M32
33 M38
34 M47
35 M38
36 M48
37 F29
38 F29
39 M25
40 F53
41 M63
42 M63
43 F40
44 F30
45 F50
46 F48

OCO~NOUILAWNPE

Name

James Kerby
Larry Abraham
Cian Montgomery
Tim Englund
Peter Villella
Carol O"Hear
Michael Althaus
Van Phan Maple
Marty Fagan
William Minerich
Brock Gavery
Alex Rea
Christel Elliott
Kendall Kreft
Eric Aarrestad
David Crerar
Wendy Jacobs
Dave Dutton
Jeff Loen

Chas. Sundling
Chad Hyson

Mark Dix
Anthony Gewald
Anne Mahoney
Janet Casal
Lynne Werner
David Heyting
Jeff Mikesell
Monte Fus
Robert Hester
Katherine Merrill
James Batchelor
Arthur Martineau
Bob Ryburn
Julian Bray
Glen Mangiantini
Shawn Lawson
Jaime Keizer
Rich White

Cheri Gillis
David Lygre
Rainer Schulz
Jill Taylor
Genia Kacey
Suzanne Harris
Joanna Haug

City

Carnation
Steilacoom
Portland
Ellensburg
Burnaby
Seattle
Puyallup
Valley
North Bend
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Tacoma
Lake Stevens
Issaquah
North Van.
Sammamish
Camano Islan
Kenmore
Tillamook
Vancouver
Bellevue
Bellevue
North Bend
Kirkland
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Kent
Appleton
Bonney Lake
Astoria
Rainier
Renton
Muki lteo
Tacoma
Bellevue
Renton
North Bend
Vaughn
Woodinville
Ellensburg
Roy
Bothell
Sultan
Everson
Seattle

State

WA
WA
OR
WA
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
BC
WA
d WA
WA
OR
BC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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Run Time
.hr:min:sec
6:18:05
7:00:15
7:02:17
7:15:59
7:19:08
7:20:35
7:34:47
7:47:52
7:49:50
7:56:25
7:58:00
7:59:50
8:00:03
8:00:18
8:00:25
8:05:37
8:06:52
8:25:17
8:28:30
33:47
40:29
40:41
:40:55
8:41:42
8:52:24
8:55:46
9:01:15
9:03:29
9:04:07
9:13:40
9:19:23
9:23:46
9:28:04
9:32:03
9:35:34
9:37:30
9:38:33
9:39:01
9:39:01
9:39:37
9:44:45
9:45:30
10:14:20
10:34:25
10:41:51
10:51:36

8
8
8



47
48

50
53
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F37
M40

Jenn.
Troy Huckle

KM Solo Results
starters, 49 finishers

SexAge

M35
M39
M49
F34
M58
M41
M54
M48
M39
M33
M58
M36
M54
M51
M42
M40
M36
M47
F27
M52
F30
M51
M46
M49
M35
F62
M47
M39
M36
M30
M55
F50
F37
M49
M50
F29
F31
F49
F42
F39
M68
M42
M53
M45
M54

Name

Darin Bentley
Jonathan Symmes
Robert Lang
Gayle Zorrilla
Charles Crompton
Dwayne Jenkins
Rob Willis

Mark Baldwin
David Karman
Francis Agboton
Brent Spilsbury
Patrick Ackley
Bill Barmore
Bruce Quam

Eric Gierke
Steve Supkoff
Kevin Petrisko
Geraldo Gamez
Rachel Dillon
Dave Conger
Megon Noble
Brian Pendleton
Jeff Mailloux
Eric Barnes
Denton Olde
Judy Fisher
James Kopkowski
Timothy Lofton
Gary Vota

Lance Bunch
Doug Beyerlein
Mary Lou White
Marilyn Edwards
Steve Stoyles
Michael Lacombe
Stacy Otter
Michelle Maislen
Kathy Crompton
Mary E.C. Latta

Diana"Slug"Robinson

John Bandur
David Loewe
John Bozung
Mark L. Piper

William Fairgrieve
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Huffman-Swift Carnation WA

Kent WA

City State
South Surrey BC
Sammamish WA
Surrey BC
Tacoma WA
Everson WA
Chuluota FL
Tacoma WA
Issaquah WA
Seattle WA
Bellevue WA
Shoreline WA
Renton WA
Gig Harbor WA
Manchester WA
Shoreline WA
North Bend WA
Snoqualmie WA
Kent WA
Issaquah WA
Port Orchard WA
Seattle WA
Auburn WA
Boise ID
Puyallup WA
Sammamish WA
Auburn WA
Anacortes WA
Marysville WA
Muki lteo WA
Puyallup WA
Mill Creek WA
Bolton CT
Snoqualmie WA
Puyallup WA
Puyallup WA

Bellingham WA
Woodinville WA
Everson WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Federal Way WA
North Bend WA
Orem uT
Monroe WA
Port Orchard WA

Page 2

12:06:00
13:59:59

Run Time
-hr:min:sec
3:46:30
3:49:17
4:04:54
4:10:15
4:19:16
4:19:41
4:28:11
4:28:33
4:31:43
4:37:23
4:38:14
4:39:36
4:41:19
4:41:31
4:41:31
4:41:31
4:42:04
4:44:07
4:46:19
4:50:09
4:51:29
4:58:51
4:59:14
5:00:03
5:00:16
5:06:23
5:09:26
5:15:32
5:15:32
5:20:03
5:20:03
5:21:43
5:26:22
5:31:08
5:32:51
5:38:45
5:39:42
5:42:05
5:43:36
5:46:29
5:46:52
5:55:56
6:01:25
6:07:34
6:19:27
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46 F44 Jill Hudson Seattle WA 6:28:32

47 F31 Wendy Chamberlin Seattle WA 6:28:32

48 M52 Jim Szumila Olympia WA 6:33:22

49 M77 Keith Wood Seattle WA 7:45:54

57 Mile Relay Results

5 Runners per Team, 10 Leg Course

Pl Division-Cat Team Name Run Time
- hr:min:sec
1 Male-Open Husky Running Club 5:24:47
2 Mixed-Master Mary & Her Entourage 5:49:25
3 Male-Corp Redwest Cutters 5:50:42
4 Rec-Rec 222 6:22:26
5 Male-Master  Si Clones 6:22:32
6 Mixed-Open Team 215 6:24:37
7 Mixed-Open Team Skagit 6:47:59
8 Mixed-Open Basher Trashers 6:50:37
9 Male-Corp The Prefontaines 6:54:51
10 Male-Veteran Chasing Methusula 6:58:09
11 Male-Veteran Senior Bashers 6:59:44
12 Male-Master Heavy Sighs 7:01:49
13 Male-Master  Slow Guys 7:01:57
14 Mixed-Open Husky Running Club 2 7:02:09
15 Mixed-Open Genusslaufer 7:09:21
16 Mixed-Open 40 Year Old Virgins 7:10:19
17 Mixed-Open Innovative Fitness Seattle 7:12:30
18 Male-Open Vote For Ryburn 7:18:54
19 Mixed-Master More Guts Than Ability 7:19:52
20 Mixed-Open All Talk No Action 7:23:57
21 Mixed-Open Full House 1 7:24:22
22 Male-Open Hot Craic 7:24:39
23 Male-Open Salt is for suckas! 7:25:10
24 Mixed-Open Y-Tri 7:27:06
25 Rec-Rec 2 Chatty Boys and a Mini Apple 7:29:11
26 Mixed-Master Capital City Crew 7:32:22
27 Male-Open The Cutters 7:32:23
28 Male-Open Firing Synapses 7:37:12
29 Male-Corp Big Dogs 7:37:23
30 Mixed-Open Souper Awesome Atrom 7:37:27
31 Male-Corp The eProjectors 7:37:29
32 Female-Open Running Divas 7:37:38
33 Mixed-Master We"re on a Mt Si High 7:37:45
34 Male-Open Lululemon Athletica 7:38:43
35 Mixed-Master Challenge Adventure Racers 7:39:06
36 Rec-Rec Charlie"s Angels 7:40:18
37 Mixed-Corp Starbucks Grinders 7:41:46
38 Male-Master Ruckin®™ Fun 7:43:32
39 Mixed-Corp Honolulu Track Club - Blue 7:44:22
40 Male-Master Big Oysters 7:44:32
41 Mixed-Open AlwaysTraining.com 7:46:34
42 Mixed-Open Washington State Fairies 7:46:37
43 Male-Master Felonious Five 7:47:10
44 Mixed-Corp Starbucks Roasters 7:47:38
45 Mixed-Master AlwaysRunning.com 7:49:07
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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Male-Veteran The Usual Suspects
Female-Open Super Heroes

Female-Open Run-Away Bride
Mixed-Open Hot Chicks - N - Sausage
Mixed-Open DUMA

Female-Open Downsound Racing
Mixed-Corp Hypoxic Drive
Mixed-Open Game On
Mixed-Open Meeker

Mixed-Open Team 151
Mixed-Corp Starbucks Pushers

Mixed-Master MyTrainingJournal._com

Mixed-Master The Stingers
Female-Master La Banda Chicas Corredora
Female-Open Running Ramblers

Rec-Rec Psy-clones

Male-Master IRC Goats

Mixed-Open Sneaker Pimps

Mixed-Open Wild Brombies

Female-Open Fab Five

Mixed-Open A to B

Rec-Rec Lou®"s Stools

Male-Veteran OIld Enough To Know Better
Mixed-Open Wasabi Road Kill

Rec-Rec Y Run Club

Mixed-Veteran Good Run, And Good Luck
Mixed-Open 4 Girls and a Guy
Mixed-Open Runs With Scissors
Mixed-Open Zooming Zymonites
Male-Corp Honolulu Track Club - Red
Female-Open Mommy ,Kitty,2Sisters,&A Redhead
Rec-Rec The Tribe

Mixed-Open Rubbish

Mixed-Open Chuck Norris

Male-Open Team 334

Mixed-Open The Builders

Mixed-Open We"re Here for the Beer

Male-Master FED-up

Female-Master Associated By Common Behavior
Male-Veteran ontherunevents.com

Female-Open Uber Girls

Male-Master Fragile Male Egos

Rec-Rec Sporty Girls Love Mitochondria
Female-Corp S.T.A_R_K. Naked Runners
Female-Open What Were We Thinking
Female-Master Team 308

Female-Open Crazy Legs

Female-Open Team Fokitol

Mixed-Open Stone Cold Runners
Female-Open Belles of Beersville
Mixed-Open The Paper Chase
Female-Master Wave Runners
Female-Veteran Sixty Chicks

Mixed-Open Tortugas

Male-Open National Frozen Fitness
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7:49
7:49
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:57
7:57
7:59
7:59
7:59
8:04
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:17
8:20
8:23
8:23
8:27
8:28
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:47
8:50
8:51
8:53
8:55
8:58
8:59
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:08
9:09
9:11

:25
:52
38
31
:27
:49
:23
:35
03
:43
57
36
01
08
36
45
:40
41
:16
:53
:18
:24
:28
11
:13
21
:19
:40
:53
14
:25
41
04
46
14
:23
:27
47
17
:13
09
09
15
:29
02
07
55
:27
00
:25
:40
34
:48
54
04
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101 Mixed-Open Lucky Dog 9:13:49
102 Female-Veteran Sole Survivors 9:17:50
103 Rec-Rec N.R.G. 9:36:03
104 Rec-Rec Veni, Vidi, Vici 9:39:09
105 Female-Master Racy Girls 9:45:37
106 Rec-Rec Sore Foot 10:06:16
107 Female-Open Team 159 10:53:07

Relay Team Members

Pl Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3
Runner 4 Runner5

1 Andrew Rakestraw Leif Kohler Brian Rakestraw
Adam Mina Tyler Nugent

2 Cliff Richards Mary Hanna Sally Brennand
Bob Brennand Kent Sizer

3 David Hunt Chris Harig Bob Archer
Jeff Grove Paul Hopkins

4 Paul Meade Brian Stoner (two person team)

5 Mike Daly Matt Hollingsworth Ragesh Rajagopel
John Swenson Dan Haffner

6 Elizabeth Hutchinson Erica Swanson Matt Swanson
Mindy Lefler Doug Pierson

7 Jenny Benson David Benson Michelle Woodward
Shawn Woodward Jens Hansen

8 Larissa Uchiyama Jon Scholes Beth Hartsoch
Ben Gist Don M Uchiyama

9 Rob Cromwell Peter Han Meredith Han
Brad Hefta-Gaub Thushara Wijeratna

10 Steven George Hibbs Gary Spidahl Mike Carlson
Ron Taylor John Hellman

11 Scott Adsit John Blystone Greg Larson
Kent Byers Terry Montague

12 Carl Kadie NathanielRastallis Tony Tang
Kim Lombree John Blinco

13 Tim Bates Jerry Kassebaum Mark Kenneally
Joel Hansen Todd Starnes

14 1lan Jen-LaPlante Sydney Clos Paul Pham
HeribertoRodriguez Brian christensen

15 Curtis Chin Ralph Heidl Jen Kay
Hans Schwaiger Jane Lock

16 Craig Hanela Jason Brown Steve Chadbourne
Kelly Kipkalou Kathleen Malaspina

17 David M.Johnson Laurie Carver Lindsay Love
Darren Pritt Brian Johnson

18 Bob Barbo Jonathan Levien Brad Harris
Doug Ellisen Tim Nelson

19 Julia Beckley Laurie Colacurcio Tom Koney
Richard Neville Paul Dixon

20 Brian Ganey Renee Ganey Carlos White
Graham Mott Tara Bennett
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Randy Erber
Paul David
Rex Hattori
Jerome Lyons
Anthony Arredondo
Chris Twardzik
Alil Dennison
Gabriel Lewison
Jonathan Church
Martin Buhr
Cindy Medlin
Cindy Beck
Kevin Hodges
Aaron Ducat
Brian Piguette
Jed McCann
Chris Olsen
Jake Haunty
Shawn M. O"Donnell
Nichole Chittick
Max Booher
Robin Sherwood
Julie Kerns
Katie Peichel
Charley LeWarne
Nina Bakketun
Alice E. Kwak
Derrick Mito
Jennifer Curd
Owen Leinbach
Rachel Beto
J P Ramirez
Rob Dellinger
Angie Prosek
Dan Torres
Megan Barrett
Carol
Marcus
Jeff Staiman
Mari Peterse
Kyle Davis
Lenore Hanisch
Adam Cameron
Karen lkegami
Bart Heer
John Holm
Martina Widdman
Tim Nausin
Lesley Mettler
Sal DelaCruz
Olga Wlaker
Greg Babinski
Jessica Heyting
Nicole Sweeney
Jessica Sincere
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Meg Burtch
Mark Hovde
Petr Kratochvil
Evaet Schreier
Mike Hardin
Sabina Piya
Maria Amaya
Erin Milandin
Nina Grossman
tbd
Chris Medlin
Paul James
Ben Suriano
Ryan Eernissey
David Doucette
Mike Cummer
Rob Davis
Tom Martin
Lauren Kaligis
Zak Wrzeszcz
Chris Lynch
Tom Kaupe
Shari Kaiser
Barbara Pullar
Paul Kirkpatrick
Heidi Bloemker
JoshZenzic-Quinlan
Kirk Nyland
Kelly Curd
Carrie Simchuk
Colleen Kirby
Cindi Haller
Rasmus Teilman
Kelly Goodejohn
Paul Mainwaring
Jimmy Fitzgerald
Art
Stephanie
Scott Neilson
Steve Rustik
Rebecca Bockow
Chuck Shively
Lucy Edmonds
James Andrews
John Seger
Jeff Frey
Emilee Springer
Matthew Beattie
Andria Kerkof
Robin Datta
Todd Summerfelt
Jeff Poppe
Laurie Shepherd
Debra Gray
Melissa Howlett

Laura Bloch
Renato Falla
Noel Cattone
Rich Bennett
Scott Gregory
Kirsten Martinko
Chad Dale

Jordan Rice
Tristan Cross
Riley Jones

Ryan Narzibi
Mary Derry

Shawn 0"Donnell
Sumur Svastisalee
Karna Leinbach
Juli Van Pelt
Victor Zamudio
Joe Barrett
Stacy

Karl Petersen
Mathias Jourdain
Alicia Robbins
Chris LeBlanc
Peter Jones

Jan Thompson
Steve Dalton
Dana Stairs

Lynn Wetzler
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Cecilia Parrish
Christi Hartman
Wendy Engblom

A Christman
Thomas DeMaria
Rosie Donnelly
Challis Stringer
Theron Dirette
Katie Jewell
Stephanie Van Eyk
Todd Futa

Kim P Williams
Rich Williams
Jill Thurston
Holly Dungan
Holly-Kate Foss
Catherine Anderson
Tony Williams
Wilfred Schmidt
Shelly Whitlock
Scott Harrison
Gloria Sullivan
Diane Lane

Lisa Rooney
Jana Seaman
Alison Henderson
Lori Phelps
Rick Garrison
Craig Brown
Heather Carig
Malia Mercer
Anne Hamilton
Boyd Benson
Susan Fleetwood
Michelle Ball
Chrisy Yamada
Alex Andel

John Ramuta
Brian Conner
Sam Simone

Bob Wilkinson
Randy Stokes
Tracey Miller
Michelle Barnes
Jamal Shoto

Roy Seliber

EJ Oden

Lisa Ann Gross
Allison Hummels
Bria Bahr

John Hornibrook
Kristen Bontadelli
Jary Krauser
Jeff

Matt
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Emily Newcomer
Doug Hartman
Dennis Pierce
David Shoultz
Hannah Kettler
Shawn Mercalde
Erin Simms
Duncan Jewell
Wendy Boden
Colleen Sullivan
Bryan Reichert
Aaron Fulwider
Jerry Fulwider
Veronica Saver
Kendall Siemers
Matt Jewett
Jennie Erying
Linda Johnson
Deanna Barrett
Michelle Richard
Scott Moyer
Melanie Howland
Lydia Voiland
Kate Stockert
Marsha Yuan
Matthew Jakupcak
Jessica Cook
Karla Selzer

Kurt Schieferdecker

Erik Doran
Kelly Earls
Brooke Asbury
Robert Miyahira
Sheila Killeen
Suzanne Strong
Tammy Munson
Susan Kanvik
Meredith Given
Doug Hutton
Charles Simmon
David Van Handel
Alan Sanchez
Karen Soll
Patch Dahl
Margaret Barrett
Maria Seliber
Don Messenger
Bonni Brooks
Zack Daniels
Matt Allert
Brice Hamill
Beth W

Jonathon Boone
Craig

Liz

Michelle Bethune
Catherine Crabtree
Pam Jacques

Mark Hauge

Eric Van Valkenburg
Tim Anderson

Curt Tomashoff
Chet Kuchinad
Tashana Kol inowski
Debbie Jackson
Darlene Dobson
Karen Lowe

Travis Osborne
Jim Shepard

Jason Runevitch

Ed Smith

Susan Steckler
Brian Turner
Chris Newman
Randal W. Morford
Doug McLaughlin
Sonya Dahl

Steve Thomas
Astrid Anderson
Erin Langon

Dario Gobunquin

Andy
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Natalie Hodges
Sara Sutherland
Mary Williams
Larry Stapleton
Angela M. Otto
Damien Sinnot
Melissa Wilson
Jamie Tobin

Lou Lucarelli
Robert Redman
Amy Jarvis

Dora Giron

Aimee Verrall
Elizabeth Huarte
Jay L Furtick
Marcos Zuniga
Ann Davis
Melissa Smith
Denny Brooks
Gary Carlyle
Hanh Shaw

Amee Gilmore
Travis Shaw

Lai Huynh
Kristianna Angulo
Stephanie Gramann
Tammi F Biscamp
Shannon Flood

Kristen Christopher

Renee Texiera
Anne McCormack
Julie Eiselt
Christi L Lenz
Amy Woolsey

JenniferA MacCormack

Kristin Manor
Sequoia Leopold
Christy Lockrem
Caitlin Norton
Trina Kuntz
Warren Cornwall
Michael Ko
Maille Lyons
Terry Roberstein
Pat Warner
Monica Lindstrom
Lana M Hoffman
Steven Leeper
Ramon Perez

Mike Martin
Danielle Anderson
Lisa Spadoni
Sheryl Klock
Lois Sherwood
Andrew Dunn
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Amy Jo Turi

Dawn Myre

Kevin Knoepp
Maria Wald

Jim Cahill

Jon Soll

Jimmie Lee
Christa Vandivier
Mark Hansen

Neri Osmanovic
Wendy Newman
Michael Ortiz
Jeff Alvarez
Dean Tyler

Lisa DeCora
Jason Lovett
Kelly Richards
Mary Jo Vavlet
Pete Bisson
Martin Raphael
Megan Huynh
Erinn Hale
Jonathan Porter
Darryl Graham
Kelly Pitera
Katie Koepke
Andrea Korenek
Rachel Laughlin
HeatherChristopher
Heather Tomsick
Anita Kortbawi
Julie Nielton
Yvonne Smith
Jamie Ingebrigtson
Tracy Lynn

Sue Maloney
Tara Howard
Jaimee Nelson
Wendy Graves
Kelly Bark-Hurst
Sonia Krishnan
Jennifer Sullivan
Kerri Janvik

Dee Rzewnicki
Karan Godman
Leslie Walters
NicolaMarsden-Haug
Deb Hinchey

Mike Buckel
Debbie Heriot
Julia Dallas
Nacime Khemis
Peggy Tonan
Marca Davies
Cole Brooking

Page

Catherine Miklin
Jerrol Golden
Samantha Mender
Maria Colacurcio
Dipankar Ray
Anne Thompson
Dara Kimmel

Rich Melton
Noralee Reger
Paul Meyer

Heddi Porter
Mike Shepherd
Jessica Jennings
Kat Goings
Stacie Loftus
Sumi Lavin
Sarah Brooks
Kim Shelton
Chris Trish
Kelli Shepherd
Emily Heffter
Kim Turner
Lima Huston
Art Haug

Aaron Tastad
Jessica Lawson

Carolyn Moody

Linda Brooking
8



104

105

106

107

Mike Crandall
Jennifer Mortensen
Evelyne Pelletier
Tina Drain

Dori

James Richardson
David Heath

Libby LeCompte
Dana Mead
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Jeff Romberger
Jen Walker
Maureen Cahoon
Michelle Vallor
Lisa

Elizabeth Skewis
Michael Culleton
Kelley Schultz
Erica Wehmeyer

Kelley Walker
Vinette Tichi
Peggy Porter

Elena Gordon
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